
DATE TIME ACTIVITY/TEAMS
NO OF 

COURTS

Sunday, 30 June 2024 Matariki Weekend
No Practice 

Sunday, 7 July 2024 10:00am – 10:45am Biniball

Walter Nash Stadium 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Sunday, 14 July 2024 NO PRACTICE

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball

Sunday, 21 July 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball 

Sunday, 28 July 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

Sunday, 4 August 2024

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball 

Sunday, 11 August 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball

Sunday, 18 August 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball 

Sunday, 25 August 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

10:00am – 10:45am Biniball

Sunday, 1 September 2024 10.00am - 11.30am Tiniball, Miniball & Intermediates 5

Walter Nash Stadium 11:30am – 1:00pm Womens Open, Womens U18 & Mens U18B 2

1:00pm – 3:00pm Mens U18 A, Mens A, B & C 3

7-8 Sept  8:00am – 6:00pm 5 (Sat)

Walter Nash Stadium  8:00am – 6.00pm 5/3 (Sun)

WCSCC Goodwill Games

Dragons Tournament
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